
от 24.07.20

№
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 3030

Коллектор ду25.40.6х15

Коллектор ду25.40.7х15

Коллектор ду25.40.8х15

Коллектор ду25.40.9х15

Коллектор ду25.40.10х15

1950
2350
2620
2750

Коллектор ду25.40.2х15

Коллектор ду25.40.3х15

Коллектор ду25.40.4х15

Коллектор ду25.40.5х15

РРЦ
1100

1230
1520
1650

Наименование

ПРАЙС‐ЛИСТ

НА КОЛЛЕКТОРА ОТОПЛЕНИЯ




